
SUBMISSION OF EXAMINATION FORMS AND STRUCTURE OF EXAMINATION FEES  

REGULAR BATCH 3
RD

 YR GNM SUPPLEMENTARY :  19/03/2024 

 

Particulars Date For Submission Of 

Examination Forms Of 

Theory Examination  

Internal Marks 

Entry Date (Term 

I, Term II & Final 

Internal Marks ) 

Without Late 

Fee 

With Late Fee  

Date for Submission 

of Exam Form 

06/02/2024 to   

21/02/2024 

02/03/2024 to 

07/03/2024 

1300/- Per 

Student 

 

Date for Submission 

of Exam Form with 

Late Fees 

22/02/2024 to 28/02/2024 - 1300/- Per Student 

+ 500/- Per Student 

Late Fee  

 

REGULAR BATCH 2
ND

 YR GNM SUPPLEMENTARY : 23/04/2024 

Particulars Date For Submission Of 

Examination Forms Of 

Theory Examination  

Internal Marks 

Entry Date (Term 

I, Term II & Final 

Internal Marks ) 

Without Late 

Fee 

With Late Fee  

Date for Submission 

of Exam Form 

 13/03/2024 to 

27/03/2024 

1/04/2024 to 

06/04/2024 

1100/- Per 

Student 

 

Date for Submission 

of Exam Form with 

Late Fees 

28/03/2024 to 03/04/2024 - 1100/- Per Student 

+ 500/- Per 

Student Late Fee  

 

REGULAR BATCH 1
ST

 YR GNM SUPPLEMENTARY :14/05/2024 

Particulars Date For Submission Of 

Examination Forms Of 

Theory Examination  

Internal Marks 

Entry Date (Term 

I, Term II & Final 

Internal Marks ) 

Without Late 

Fee 

With Late Fee  

Date for Submission 

of Exam Form 

  04/04/2024 to 

18/04/2024 
  23/04/2024 to 

29/04/2024 

1100/- Per 

Student 

 

Date for Submission 

of Exam Form with 

Late Fees 

  19/04/2024 to 

25/04/2024 
- 1100/- Per Student 

+ 500/- Per 

Student Late Fee  

 

REGULAR BATCH 2
ND

 YR ANM SUPPLEMENTARY :  02/04/2024 

 

REGULAR BATCH 1
ST

 YR ANM SUPPLEMENTARY :  28/05/2024 

 

Particulars Date For Submission 

Of Examination Forms 

Of Theory 

Examination  

Internal Marks 

Entry Date (Term 

I, Term II & Final 

Internal Marks ) 

Without Late 

Fee 

With Late Fee  

Date for Submission 

of Exam Form 

 22/02/2024 to 

07/03/2024 
12/03/2024 to 

18/03/2024 

  800/- Per 

Student 

 

Date for Submission 

of Exam Form with 

Late Fees 

 08/03/2024 to 

14/03/2024 
- 800/- Per Student + 

500/- Per Student 

Late Fee  

Particulars Date For Submission 

Of Examination 

Forms Of Theory 

Examination  

Internal Marks 

Entry Date (Term 

I, Term II & Final 

Internal Marks ) 

Without Late Fee With Late Fee  

Date for Submission of 

Exam Form 

 18/04/2024 to 

02/05/2024 
07/05/2024 to 

13/05/2024 

600/- Per Student  

Date for Submission of 

Exam Form with Late 

Fees 

 03/05/2024 to 

09/05/2024 
- 600/- Per Student + 

500/- Per Student 

Late Fee  


