## $\frac{\text{SUBMISSION OF EXAMINATION FORMS AND STRUCTURE OF EXAMINATION FEES}}{\text{REGULAR BATCH } 3^{\text{RD}} \text{ YR GNM SUPPLEMENTARY}: 19/03/2024}$

<b>Particulars</b>	<b>Date For Submission Of</b>	Internal Marks	Without Late	With Late Fee
	Examination Forms Of	Entry Date (Term	Fee	
	Theory Examination	I, Term II & Final		
		Internal Marks )		
<b>Date for Submission</b>	06/02/2024 to	02/03/2024 to	1300/- Per	
of Exam Form	21/02/2024	07/03/2024	Student	
<b>Date for Submission</b>	22/02/2024 to 28/02/2024		-	1300/- Per Student
of Exam Form with				+ 500/- Per Student
Late Fees				Late Fee

REGULAR BATCH 2<sup>ND</sup> YR GNM SUPPLEMENTARY: 23/04/2024

Particulars	<b>Date For Submission Of</b>	Internal Marks	Without Late	With Late Fee
	Examination Forms Of	Entry Date (Term	Fee	
	Theory Examination	I, Term II & Final		
		Internal Marks )		
<b>Date for Submission</b>	13/03/2024 to	1/04/2024 to	1100/- Per	
of Exam Form	27/03/2024	06/04/2024	Student	
<b>Date for Submission</b>	28/03/2024 to 03/04/2024		-	1100/- Per Student
of Exam Form with				+ 500/- Per
Late Fees				Student Late Fee

REGULAR BATCH 1<sup>ST</sup> YR GNM SUPPLEMENTARY :14/05/2024

Particulars	Date For Submission Of	Internal Marks	Without Late	With Late Fee
	Examination Forms Of	Entry Date (Term	Fee	
	Theory Examination	I, Term II & Final		
	-	Internal Marks )		
<b>Date for Submission</b>	04/04/2024 to	23/04/2024 to	1100/- Per	
of Exam Form	18/04/2024	29/04/2024	Student	
<b>Date for Submission</b>	19/04/2024 to		-	1100/- Per Student
of Exam Form with	25/04/2024			+ 500/- Per
Late Fees				Student Late Fee

## REGULAR BATCH 2<sup>ND</sup> YR ANM SUPPLEMENTARY: 02/04/2024

Particulars	Date For Submission	<b>Internal Marks</b>	Without Late	With Late Fee
	Of Examination Forms	<b>Entry Date (Term</b>	Fee	
	Of Theory	I, Term II & Final		
	Examination	Internal Marks )		
<b>Date for Submission</b>	22/02/2024 to	12/03/2024 to	800/- Per	
of Exam Form	07/03/2024	18/03/2024	Student	
<b>Date for Submission</b>	08/03/2024 to		-	800/- Per Student +
of Exam Form with	14/03/2024			500/- Per Student
Late Fees				Late Fee

## REGULAR BATCH 1<sup>ST</sup> YR ANM SUPPLEMENTARY: 28/05/2024

Particulars	Date For Submission	Internal Marks	Without Late Fee	With Late Fee
	Of Examination	<b>Entry Date (Term</b>		
	Forms Of Theory	I, Term II & Final		
	Examination	Internal Marks )		
<b>Date for Submission of</b>	18/04/2024 to	07/05/2024 to	600/- Per Student	
Exam Form	02/05/2024	13/05/2024		
<b>Date for Submission of</b>	03/05/2024 to		-	600/- Per Student +
Exam Form with Late	09/05/2024			500/- Per Student
Fees				Late Fee